
Scorecard

Wee Monty

Royal Golf Club Wee Monty Course

THE ROYAL GOLF CLUB - KINGDOM OF BAHRAIN
www.theroyalgolfclub.com

Wee Monty Scoring - Enjoy a traditional round of golf or why not try the 
‘Monty Cup’ alternative

Monty Cup Format
 • Hole out in the larger cup (red flag) on each hole and your score  
  remains the same.
 • Hole out in the smaller cup (blue flag) and deduct one shot from 
  your score.
 • Players can decide which cup to go for at any point during each hole.

Wee Monty ‘Golden 5’ Course Rules
 • No motorised golf carts on the Wee Monty Course.
 • Please repair all ball marks on the green to make the ball roll smoother.
 • Please rake footprints in the bunkers to make shot easier for the 
  next group
 • Please place all litter in the bins provided.
 • Please play at a nice pace or let groups behind play past if the are  
  faster than you.

Distance Markers
 • Are measured to the centre of the green

Course Pipelines
 • The BAPCO pipelines are environmentally sensitive areas
 • Pipes are to the left of the 2nd hole and to the right of the 3rd hole.
 • Pipes are also at the back of 7th hole and to the right of the 8th hole.
 • Play is prohibited from these areas and you will receive a free drop.
 • Drop the ball to the nearest point outside of the white posts defining  
  the area.

Follow Us. Get Inspired



4
79

109
130
136
86
60
88

122
93

898
H’cap

Nett Score

Wee Monty Course

Name:

Marker’s Signature: Player’s Signature:

Hole 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9

Total

00:09

00:09

00:12

00:10

00:08

00:08

00:08

00:09

00:12

00:08

3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3
3

27

8
3
5
1
6
9
7
2
4

2 3Par S.I. Length Pace of 
Play

Date:
Handicap:
Competition:


