Royal Golf Club Wee Monty Course

Wee Monty Scoring - Enjoy a traditional round of golf or why not try the 'Monty Cup' alternative

Monty Cup Format

- Hole out in the larger cup (red flag) on each hole and your score remains the same.
- Hole out in the smaller cup (blue flag) and deduct one shot from your score.
- Players can decide which cup to go for at any point during each hole.

Wee Monty 'Golden 5' Course Rules

- · No motorised golf carts on the Wee Monty Course.
- Please repair all ball marks on the green to make the ball roll smoother.
- Please rake footprints in the bunkers to make shot easier for the next group
- Please place all litter in the bins provided.
- Please play at a nice pace or let groups behind play past if the are faster than you.

Distance Markers

• Are measured to the centre of the green

Course Pipelines

- The BAPCO pipelines are environmentally sensitive areas
- Pipes are to the left of the 2nd hole and to the right of the 3rd hole.
- Pipes are also at the back of 7th hole and to the right of the 8th hole.
- Play is prohibited from these areas and you will receive a free drop.
- Drop the ball to the nearest point outside of the white posts defining the area.



EXPERIENCE TROON GOLF®

Scorecard

Wee Monty

Follow Us. Get Inspired











Royal Golf Club
Wee Monty Course

Nama	
maille.	

Date:

Handicap:

Competition:

			Compo					
Hole	Par	S.I.	Length	Pace of Play	1	2	3	4
1	3	8	79	00:09				
2	3	3	109	00:09				
3	3	5	130	00:12				
4	3	1	136	00:10				
5	3	6	86	00:08				
6	3	9	60	00:08				
7	3	7	88	00:08				
8	3	2	122	00:09				
9	3	4	93	00:12				
Total	27		898	00:08				
			Н'сар					
			Nett Score					

Marker's Signature:	Player's Signature: